
1st 291 1st 5.806 1st 4

2nd 290 2nd 7.036 2nd 5

3rd 282 3rd 7.312 3rd 7

4th 281 4th 7.367 4th 7

5th 277 5th 7.541 5th 9

6th 274 6th 7.566 6th 13

7th 272 7th 7.638 7th 15

8th 271 8th 7.753 8th 17

9th 268 9th 8.665 9th 18

10th 264 10th 9.062 10th 19

Number of FB shooters for 2-gun points: 16

2 gun FB

overall

placing

101  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

102 Timothy Yakel Y N 5.140 12.190 8.665 9 93 175 268 9 0 18 9 0

103 Andy Walser Y N 4.710 10.373 7.541 5 94 177 271 8 5 13 6 0

104 Bob Steelman Y N 3.671 10.402 7.036 2 96 181 277 5 3 7 3 1

105 Barry Glover Y N 8.038 DQ DQ DQ 80 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

106 Benny  Steelman Y N 7.198 12.910 10.054 11 91 183 274 6 0 17 8 0

107 Scott Spellbring Y N 5.841 9.436 7.638 7 95 195 290 2 5 9 5 0

108 Jeff Evans Y N 7.089 8.042 7.566 6 97 157 254 13 1 19 10 0

109 Will Morgan Y N 5.826 DQ DQ DQ 83 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

111 Matt Pankey Y N 15.651 14.356 15.003 16 84 177 261 12 1 28 14 0

112 Ethan Pipkin Y N 8.009 7.498 7.753 8 88 184 272 7 3 15 7 0

113 Randy Taylor N N DQ 13.026 DQ DQ DQ 168 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

114 Nathan Grit Y N 8.430 9.693 9.062 10 94 167 261 11 3 21 11 0

FBCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Ethan Pipkin

Timothy Yakel

Nathan Grit

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Johnny Burke

Scott Spellbring

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH #8
Hawk's Ridge, NC

Two Gun Overall Results

8/17/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Thomas Steelman

Scott Spellbring

Johnny Burke

David Stripling

Bob Steelman

Andy Walser

Timothy Yakel

Jamie Loggins

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Thomas Steelman
David Stripling

Bob Steelman

Benny  Steelman

Ethan Pipkin

David Stripling

Bob Steelman

Thomas Steelman

Johnny Burke

Andy Walser

Jeff Evans

Scott Spellbring

Andy Walser

Ethan Pipkin

Benny  Steelman

Timothy Yakel

Jeff Evans



2 gun FB

overall

placingFBCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

115  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202 David Stripling Y N 4.069 7.544 5.806 1 95 186 281 4 5 5 2 2

203 Johnny Burke Y N 5.381 9.353 7.367 4 97 185 282 3 4 7 4 0

204 Steve Barringer Y N 17.619 DQ DQ DQ 75 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

205 Thomas Steelman Y N 8.251 6.373 7.312 3 98 193 291 1 4 4 1 3

206 Paul Bourassa Y N 9.343 11.001 10.172 12 87 163 250 14 1 26 13 0

207 Joel Pendergraft Y N 13.057 11.149 12.103 14 78 171 249 15 0 29 15 0

208 Rick Dinkel Y R 13.734 DQ DQ DQ 72 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209 Jessica Dowling Y R,F 10.090 DQ DQ DQ 90 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

210 Jamie Loggins Y N 10.535 10.999 10.767 13 89 175 264 10 1 23 12 0

211 Mitch Pankey Y N 9.810 19.692 14.751 15 73 158 231 16 0 31 16 0

212  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

214  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

215  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 98 1ST 3.671 1ST
2ND 97 2nd 4.069 2ND
3RD 97 3rd 4.710 3RD
4TH 96 4th 5.140 4TH
5TH 95 5th 5.381 5TH
6TH 95 6th 5.826 6TH
7TH 94 7th 5.841 7TH
8TH 94 8th 7.089 8TH
9TH 93 9th 7.198 9TH

10TH 91 10th 8.009 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 3.319 2 1ST 3.25 13th
2ND 50 4.092 1 2nd 3.319
3RD 50 5.417 1 3rd 3.756 21

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 102 N 45 4.895 48 0 5.384 93 9 0 5.140 4 13 6 0 0 0 0

3 Y 103 N 50 2 3.319 44 0 6.100 94 7 2 4.710 3 10 4 0 1 0 1

4 Y 104 N 50 1 4.092 46 0 3.250 96 4 1 3.671 1 5 1 0 3 3 6

5 Y 105 N 40 8.040 40 0 8.035 80 17 0 8.038 11 28 14 0

6 Y 106 N 42 8.455 49 0 5.941 91 10 0 7.198 9 19 9 0 0 0 0

7 Y 107 N 47 1 4.853 48 1 6.829 95 6 2 5.841 7 13 7 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 N 49 1 4.677 48 0 9.501 97 3 1 7.089 8 11 5 1 0 0 1

9 Y 109 N 36 6.664 47 1 4.988 83 16 1 5.826 6 22 11 0 0

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 111 N 43 16.967 41 0 14.335 84 15 0 15.651 20 35 18 0

12 Y 112 N 42 6.933 46 1 9.084 88 13 1 8.009 10 23 12 0 0

13 N 113 N DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 Y 114 N 46 1 6.143 48 1 10.717 94 8 2 8.430 13 21 10 0 0 0

15 N 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 Y 202 N 48 1 4.381 47 3.756 95 5 1 4.069 2 7 2 0 2 2 4

18 Y 203 N 50 1 5.417 47 5.345 97 2 1 5.381 5 7 3 2 0 1 3

19 Y 204 N 39 1 21.501 36 13.737 75 19 1 17.619 21 40 21 0

20 Y 205 N 49 2 7.238 49 9.264 98 1 2 8.251 12 13 8 3 0 3

21 Y 206 N 45 1 7.658 42 11.027 87 14 1 9.343 14 28 15 0

22 Y 207 N 38 0 17.916 40 8.197 78 18 0 13.057 18 36 19 0

23 Y 208 R 34 0 13.099 38 14.368 72 21 0 13.734 19 40 20 0

5
7
7

10
11
13
13
13
19
21
22
23
27

Joel Pendergraft

Rick Dinkel 

David Stripling

Johnny Burke

Steve Barringer

Thomas Steelman

Paul Bourassa

 

Competitor

Nathan Grit

 

 

Scott Spellbring

Jeff Evans

Will Morgan

 

Matt Pankey

Timothy Yakel

Andy Walser

Bob Steelman

Barry Glover

Benny  Steelman

 

Ethan Pipkin

Benny  Steelman Benny  Steelman
Nathan Grit
Will Morgan
Ethan Pipkin

Jessica Dowling

Number of LG FB shooters:  

Timothy Yakel
Benny  Steelman

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH #8

8/17/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Hawk's Ridge, NC

Thomas Steelman
Johnny Burke

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Jeff Evans

Bob Steelman
David Stripling
Andy Walser

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Jeff Evans

Bob Steelman
David Stripling
Scott Spellbring

Andy Walser
Nathan Grit

46
50
47

Bob Steelman
Andy Walser

David Stripling

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Johnny Burke
Will Morgan

Ethan Pipkin

Timothy Yakel

Scott Spellbring

Andy Walser
Bob Steelman
Johnny Burke

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Bob Steelman
David Stripling
Johnny Burke
Andy Walser

Jeff Evans

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Timothy Yakel
Scott Spellbring

Thomas Steelman

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

 

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

24 Y 209 R,F 48 0 7.783 42 12.396 90 11 0 10.090 16 27 13 0

25 Y 210 N 43 0 7.335 46 1 13.735 89 12 1 10.535 17 29 16 0

26 Y 211 N 34 0 12.852 39 6.768 73 20 0 9.810 15 35 17 0

27 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jessica Dowling

Jamie Loggins

Mitch Pankey



1ST 195 1ST 6.373 1ST
2ND 193 2nd 7.498 2ND
3RD 186 3rd 7.544 3RD
4TH 185 4th 8.042 4TH
5TH 184 5th 9.353 5TH
6TH 183 6th 9.436 6TH
7TH 181 7th 9.693 7TH
8TH 177 8th 10.373 8TH
9TH 177 9th 10.402 9TH

10TH 175 10th 10.999 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 98 10.511 3 1ST 5.622 13th
2nd 97 6.784 2 2ND 6.784
3rd 97 7.123 1 3RD 7.123 17

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 102 N 87 0 13.409 88 0 10.971 175 11 0 12.190 13 24 13 0

3 Y 103 N 90 2 12.234 87 1 8.511 177 8 3 10.373 8 16 6 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 N 86 0 9.046 95 2 11.757 181 7 2 10.402 9 16 7 0 0 0 0

5 N 105 N DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 106 N 89 0 17.920 94 0 7.900 183 6 0 12.910 14 20 9 0 0 0

7 Y 107 N 97 0 8.360 98 3 10.511 195 1 3 9.436 6 7 4 3 0 0 3

8 Y 108 N 70 0 7.233 87 0 8.851 157 17 0 8.042 4 21 10 0 0 0

9 N 109 N DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 111 N 92 1 13.824 85 0 14.887 177 9 1 14.356 16 25 14 0 0

12 Y 112 N 97 2 6.784 87 0 8.212 184 5 2 7.498 2 7 3 0 2 1 3

13 Y 113 N 91 3 14.532 77 0 11.520 168 13 3 13.026 15 28 16 0

14 Y 114 N 83 0 8.291 84 1 11.095 167 14 1 9.693 7 21 11 0 0

15 N 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 Y 202 N 97 4 7.938 89 0 7.149 186 3 4 7.544 3 6 2 1 1 2 4

18 Y 203 N 97 3 7.794 88 0 10.912 185 4 3 9.353 5 9 5 0 0 0 0

19 N 204 N DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 Y 205 N 97 1 7.123 96 1 5.622 193 2 2 6.373 1 3 1 2 3 3 8

21 Y 206 N 87 9.846 76 0 12.155 163 15 0 11.001 11 26 15 0

22 Y 207 N 93 10.428 78 0 11.869 171 12 0 11.149 12 24 12 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Ethan Pipkin
Scott Spellbring
Johnny Burke
Andy Walser

Bob Steelman
Jamie Loggins

Benny Steelman
Jeff Evans

Nathan Grit

3

6

7

7

9

16

16

20

20

21

21

24

Benny Steelman
Bob Steelman

Thomas Steelman
David Stripling

24Thomas Steelman

97
97
96

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Joel Pendergraft
Timothy Yakel

Number of HG FB shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Thomas Steelman

Ethan Pipkin
David Stripling

Jeff Evans
Johnny Burke

Thomas Steelman
David Stripling
Johnny Burke
Ethan Pipkin

Paul Bourassa

Joel Pendergraft

 

David Stripling

Johnny Burke

 

Thomas Steelman

Matt Pankey

Ethan Pipkin

Randy Taylor

Nathan Grit

 

Benny Steelman

Scott Spellbring

Jeff Evans

 

 

 

Timothy Yakel

Andy Walser

Bob Steelman

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

 

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH #8

Hawk's Ridge, NC

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Scott Spellbring
Ethan Pipkin

Thomas Steelman

Jamie Loggins

OVERALL 

PLACE

Bob Steelman
Jamie Loggins

Ethan Pipkin
Thomas Steelman

Matt Pankey

Scott Spellbring
Nathan Grit
Andy Walser

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Scott Spellbring

Andy Walser

8/17/2024



FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

 

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

23 N 208 R DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 209 R,F DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 Y 210 N 86 9.351 89 0 12.647 175 10 0 10.999 10 20 8 0 0 0 0

26 Y 211 N 95 10.936 63 0 28.448 158 16 0 19.692 17 33 17 0

27 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jamie Loggins

Mitch Pankey

 

 

 



1ST 96 1ST 5.193 1ST 3
2ND 91 2nd 6.489 2ND 3
3RD 88 3rd 7.159 3RD 7
4TH 87 4th 9.390 4TH 9
5TH 83 5th 9.823 5TH 9
6TH 82 6th 9.859 6TH 11
7TH 82 7th 11.472 7TH 16
8TH 81 8th 17.353 8TH 17
9TH 79 9th 18.847 9TH 17

10TH 74 10th 18.978 10TH 18
11th 22

X 12th 24
1ST 49 6.727 0 1ST 4.46 13th 26
2ND 48 4.730 1 2nd 4.73 14th #N/A
3RD 48 7.780 0 3rd 5.656 15th #N/A

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

2 Y 102 N 39 0 7.379 5 0 72.000 44 13 0 39.690 13 26 13

3 Y 103 N 44 0 4.460 38 0 9.858 82 6 0 7.159 3 9 4

4 Y 104 R 42 0 15.206 40 0 22.488 82 7 0 18.847 9 16 7

5 Y 105 N 42 0 6.535 45 1 13.111 87 4 1 9.823 5 9 5

6 Y 106 N 36 0 8.526 38 0 14.417 74 10 0 11.472 7 17 8

7 Y 107 N 47 0 6.250 49 0 6.727 96 1 0 6.489 2 3 2

8 Y 108 R 43 0 10.039 40 0 9.678 83 5 0 9.859 6 11 6

9 Y 109 R,F 40 0 12.253 41 0 25.702 81 8 0 18.978 10 18 10

10 Y 110 N 47 0 8.524 41 0 10.256 88 3 0 9.390 4 7 3

11 Y 111 N 40 0 14.104 39 0 20.601 79 9 0 17.353 8 17 9

12 Y 112 N 15 0 40.695 48 0 7.780 63 11 0 24.238 11 22 11

13 Y 113 N 26 0 26.814 20 0 24.590 46 12 0 25.702 12 24 12

14 Y 114 N 48 1 4.730 43 0 5.656 91 2 1 5.193 1 3 1

15 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Ethan Pipkin

Jason Tharpe

Nathan Grit

Paul Bourassa

Scott Spellbring

Rick Dinkel 

Jessica Dowling

Thomas Steelman

Steve Barringer 

Competitor

Timothy Yakel 

Andy Walser

W.L. Ferryman

Barry Glover

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

X 
TOTAL

Nathan Grit Nathan Grit 48 #N/A
Ethan Pipkin Nathan Grit 43 #N/A

Ethan Pipkin
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL  GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Jason Tharpe

Scott Spellbring Andy Walser 44 Timothy Yakel 

Steve Barringer W.L. Ferryman Steve Barringer 
Paul Bourassa Jessica Dowling Jessica Dowling

W.L. Ferryman Paul Bourassa W.L. Ferryman
Jessica Dowling Steve Barringer Paul Bourassa

Rick Dinkel Barry Glover Barry Glover
Andy Walser Rick Dinkel Rick Dinkel 

Thomas Steelman Andy Walser Thomas Steelman
Barry Glover Thomas Steelman Andy Walser

Scott Spellbring Nathan Grit Nathan Grit
Nathan Grit Scott Spellbring Scott Spellbring

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH #8
Hawk's Ridge, NC

8/17/2024

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL



Hawk's Ridge, NC
Light Gun Equipment List

8/17/2024

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 LG

2 LG

3 LG

4 LG

5 LG

6 LG

7 LG

8 LG

9 LG

10 LG

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG

32 LG



Hawk's Ridge, NC
Light Gun Equipment List

8/17/2024

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

33 LG

34 LG

35 LG

36 LG

37 LG

38 LG

39 LG

40 LG

41 LG

42 LG

43 LG

44 LG

45 LG



Hawk's Ridge, NC
Heavy Gun Equipment List

8/17/2024

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 HG

2 HG

3 HG

4 HG

5 HG

6 HG

7 HG

8 HG

9 HG

10 HG

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG

30 HG



Hawk's Ridge, NC
Heavy Gun Equipment List

8/17/2024

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

31 HG

32 HG

33 HG

34 HG

35 HG

36 HG

37 HG

38 HG

39 HG

40 HG

41 HG

42 HG

43 HG

44 HG

45 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

102 LG  Timothy Yakel 0 HG Timothy Yakel 0 0 0

103 LG  Andy Walser 1 HG Andy Walser 0 0 1

104 LG  Bob Steelman 6 HG Bob Steelman 0 1 7

105 LG  Barry Glover 0 HG Barry Glover 0 0 0

106 LG  Benny  Steelman 0 HG Benny Steelman 0 0 0

107 LG  Scott Spellbring 0 HG Scott Spellbring 3 0 3

108 LG  Jeff Evans 1 HG Jeff Evans 0 0 1

109 LG  Will Morgan 0 HG Will Morgan 0 0 0

110 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

111 LG  Matt Pankey 0 HG Matt Pankey 0 0 0

112 LG  Ethan Pipkin 0 HG Ethan Pipkin 3 0 3

113 LG  Randy Taylor 0 HG Randy Taylor 0 0 0

114 LG  Nathan Grit 0 HG Nathan Grit 0 0 0

115 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  David Stripling 4 HG David Stripling 4 2 10

203 LG  Johnny Burke 3 HG Johnny Burke 0 0 3

204 LG  Steve Barringer 0 HG Steve Barringer 0 0 0

205 LG  Thomas Steelman 3 HG Thomas Steelman 8 3 14

206 LG  Paul Bourassa 0 HG Paul Bourassa 0 0 0

207 LG  Joel Pendergraft 0 HG Joel Pendergraft 0 0 0

208 LG  Rick Dinkel 0 HG Rick Dinkel 0 0 0

209 LG  Jessica Dowling 0 HG Jessica Dowling 0 0 0

210 LG  Jamie Loggins 0 HG Jamie Loggins 0 0 0

211 LG  Mitch Pankey 0 HG Mitch Pankey 0 0 0

212 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

213 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

214 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

215 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

315 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH #8

Hawk's Ridge, NC

8/17/2024

Total FB points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match


